Kanda avstand 2019-11-16

Resultat GF 13-15
1 Rasmus Rydberg
2 Rasmus Jagerstal
3 Edwin Frant
4 Viktor Pettersson

Resultat GF 1
1 Fredrik Rydberg
2 Viktor Kelkanen
3 Peter Nordgren
4 Simon Melin
5 Johan Hofvander
6 Eric Hejdstrém

Resultat GF 2
1 Richard Tranberg
2 Hans Arnkvist
3 Jesper Berken
4 Joakim Arnkvist
5 Emil Tapper

Resultat GF 3
1 Jeanette Lofgren
2 Mattias Nordlander
3 Jesper Nohr
4 Marcus Gardelin
5 Eddie Johansson
6 Bjorn Bjarnasson
7 Kasper Svensson
8 Roger Nordstrom
9 Johannes Ek

10 Rikard Elmlund

11 Ella Carlsson

12 Mikael Persson

13 Bo Olsson

14 Mikael Carlsson

Resultat GF 4
1 Johan Berken
2 Mikael Nilsson
3 Par Berlin
4 Benny Svensson
5 Lennart Albinsson
6 Bjorn Ahlby
7 Hakan Pettersson
8 Roger Strandh
9 L-O Larsson
10 Goran Carlsson
11 Mikael Eriksson
12 Gote Larsson
13 Niklas Moberg

Varnamo Skf
Eslovs skf
Moalven Modo
Hoburgs

Varnamo Skf

KA2

Visborgs skytteférening
Klinte

Visborg skytteférening
Visborg skytteférening

Skogstibble
Grasmark
TVOR
Grasmark
Skogstibble

Garda-Lau

KA2

Balgvikens Skf
Stanga-Etelhem
Varnamo Skf
Varnamo Skf
Eggvena-Bratensby
Stenkumla

Kalix Skf

KA2

Ramsberg
Saleby skf
Sandby / Gardby
Ramsberg

TVOR

Bromma

KA 3

Vard

Ossijo Skf

Vate

Hoburgs

Mariestad Skyttegille
Garda-Lau

Ossijo Skf

Lindome / Kungsbacka Skf
Garda-Lau
Finspongs Skg
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Resultat GF Elit
1 Ingemar Mansson
2 Christer Berntsson
3 Magnus Larsson
4 Olle Gabrielsson
5 Eva Ahlin
6 Stefan Lundgren
7 Marcus Ahlin
8 Elin Ahlin
9 Anders Petersson
10 Géran Ahlin
11 Liselott Danielsson
12 Tomas Lindblom

Resultat GF 55
1 Lars Lindgren
2 Bo Allansson
3 Margaretha Ottosson
4 Jan-Olof Lampinen
5 Jan Rengbrandt
6 Arne Bergstrom
7 Mats Granqvist
8 Torbjoérn Karlsson
9 Leif Danielsson
10 Anders Carlsson
11 Sylve Lévgren
12 Birger Johansson
13 Ake Ardbrink
14 Christer Fritiofsson
15 Goéran Hagg
16 Stefan Sjoberg
17 Bengt Hansson
18 Tommy Akerstrém
19 Georg Niklasson
20 UIf Ingmansson
21 Mats Svahn
22 Bo Knoblauch
23 Torsten Karlsson
24 Erling Séderlund
25 Gdran Olsson
26 Thomas Bernandersson
27 Robert Ek
28 Tore Olofsson

Resultat GF 65
1 Ronnie Bjuvegard
2 Thomas Karlsson
3 Sune Pahls
4 Tore Bjurven
5 Sélve Pihl
6 Kjell Lind
7 Tom Olsson
8 Anette Dahlenius
9 Bengt Myrberg

Helsingborgs Skyttesallskap
Varberg

Alekulla Skf
Rommehed Skf
Balgvikens Skf
Nedre Ullerud Skf
Balgvikens Skf
Balgvikens Skf
Almhult
Balgvikens Skf
Varnamo Skf
Kalix Skf

Fagersta skf
Stenungsund Skf
Bromma

S 3 Skytte o Idrottsférening
Lidingd Skf
Harndsand
Stanga-Etelhem
Vrenaortens Skg
Varnamo Skf
Ossijo Skf
Garda-Lau

Bara

Rosersberg Skf
Tamta
Balgvikens Skf
Rattvik

Bromolla
Niemisels Skf
Stanga-Etelhem
Bromma
Torshag Skg
Karlstad-Ulfsby
Vrenaortens Skg
Vate Skg
Hallestad-Dalby Skg
Grimeton

Kalix Skf
Lokrume

Solvesborg
Gunnarsjo

Rattvik

Lidingd Skf
Finspongs Skg
Balinge-Jumkil
Rommehed Skf
Trosa-Vagnharad Skg
Skogstibble
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2xC15
L2
B65
C35

10 Leif Ingmansson
11 Bo Forsberg

12 Kjell-Arne Larsson
13 Ronny Larsson
14 Jonny Karlsson
15 Gunnar Hansén
16 Bosse Johansson
17 UIf Lindén

Resultat GF 75

1 Yngve Jakobssson
2 Hans Lindstrém

3 Lennart Hogenberg

4 Gilbert Andersson
5 Bengt Granberg

6 Martin Ahlin

7 Walter Gustafsson

Resultat Kikare

1 Max Drakendal
2 Kenneth Nohlberg
3 Hakan Eriksson
4 Robin Hultgren
5 Patrik Andersson
6 Siv Schearlund
7 Henrik Nyberg
8 Rikard Henrysson
9 Mattias Ingeman
10 Per Christensen
11 Anders Moller
12 Bjorn Schmidt
13 Dan Karlsson
14 Yvonne Schmidt
15 Joakim Andersson
16 Stefan Nyblom

17 Karl-Erik Schearlund

18 Henrik Lemme

19 Pontus Andersson
20 Hans Karlsson

21 Sander Nyberg
22 Ingemar Jansson
23 Kent Bjork

24 Lennart Gustafsson

25 Mats Olsson

26 Misgena Bekurlesian

27 Till Von Eisenhart
28 Ulf Danelo

Avstand
146m
353m
613m
362m

Klinte

Moalven Modo
Grimeton
Stanga-Etelhem
Eggvena-Bratensby
Hoburgs

Harndésand
Trosa-Vagnharad Skg

Hoburgs
Litslena-Grillby Skf
Alekulla Skf

Lindome / Kungsbacka Skf

Lidingd Skf
Vate
Tamta

Osseby-Garn
Mariestad Skyttegille
Nedre Ullerud Skf
Barne-Asaka
Bromolla
Rosersberg Skf
Christianstads sks
Knislinge Skf
Algutsrums SKF
Vaxjo Skg
Knislinge Skf
Rosersberg Skf
Vickleby
Rosersberg Skf
Bromma
Algutsrums SKF
Rosersberg Skf
Osseby-Garn
Barne-Asaka
Algutsrums SKF
Christianstads sks
Degerhamn
Algutsrums SKF
Lidkopings Skg
Algulsrums SKF
Klinte

Rosersberg Skf
Gardslosa

Ligg
Kna
Ligg
Ligg
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1/3 480m Ligg
1/8 230m Ligg



Sudertraffen 2019-11-17

Resultat GFE

Plac. Namn

1 Magnus Larsson
2 Olle Gabrielsson
3 Tomas Lindbom
4 Christer Berntsson
5 Eva Ahlin
6 Liselott Danielsson
7 Ingemar Mansson
8 Marcus Ahlin
9 Elin Ahlin
10 Goran Ahlin
11 Stefan Lundgren
12 Anders Pettersson

Resultat GF4

Plac. Namn

1 Lennart Albinsson
2 Mikael Eriksson
3 Johan Berken
4 Hakan Pettersson
5 Roger Strand
6 Niklas Moberg
7 Mikael Nilsson
8 Benny Svensson
9 Gote Larsson

10 Goran Carlsson

Resultat GF3

Plac. Namn

1 Eddie Johansson
2 Johannes Ek
3 Bjorn Bjarnasson
4 Ella Carlsson
5 Marcus Gardelin
6 Kasper Svensson
7 Mattias Nordlander
8 Jesper Nohr
9 Mikael Persson
10 Jeanette Lofgren
11 Rikard Elmlund
12 Bo Olsson
13 Mikael Carlsson

Klubb
Alekulla
Rommehed
Kalix
Varberg
Balgviken
Varnamo
Helsingborg
Bélgviken
Balgviken
Balgviken
Nedre Ullerud
Almhult

Klubb
Ossjo
Lindome
TVOR
Hoburgs
Mariestad
Finspang
Bromma-Solna
Varo
Garda/Lau
Ossjo

Klubb

Varnamo

Kalix

Varnamo
Ramsberg
Stanga/Etelhem

Eggvena-Bratensby

Ka 2

Balgviken
Saleby
Garda/Lau

Ka 2
Sandby/Gardby
Ramsberg

Licens St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6 Totalt
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Resultat GF2

Plac. Namn

1 Joakim Arnkvist
2 Hans Arnkvist

3 Emil Tapper

4 Jesper Berken

5 Rickard Tranberg

Resultat GF55

Plac. Namn

1 Jan Rengbrand
2 Margareta Ottosson
3 Birger Johansson
4 Lars Lindgren
5 Stefan Sjoberg
6 Anders Carlsson
7 Bo Allansson
8 Ake Arbrink
9 Torbjorn Karlsson
10 Mats Granqvist
11 Leif Danielsson
12 Mats Svahn
13 Tommy Akerstrom
14 Bengt Hansson
15 Ulf Ingmansson
16 Lars-Olof Larsson
17 Goran Olsson
18 Arne Bergstrom
19 Christer Fritiofsson
20 Jan-Olof Lampinen
21 Goran Hagg
22 Robert Ek
23 Georg Niklasson
24 Sylve Lovgren
25 Thomas Bernandersson
26 Torsten Karlsson
27 Tore Olofsson
28 Bo Knoblanch

Resultat GF65

Plac. Namn

1 Sune Pahls
2 Bengt Myrberg
3 Bo Johansson
4 Kjell-Arne Larsson
5 Solve Pihl
6 Bo Forsberg
7 Kjell Lind
8 Anette Dahlenius
9 Tom Olsson
10 Thore Bjurvén

Klubb
Grasmark
Grdasmark
Skogstibble
TVOR
Skogstibble

Klubb

Lidingo
Bromma-Solna
Bara

Fagertsta
Rattvik

Ossjo
Stenungsund
Rosersberg
Vrenaorten
Stanga/Etelhem
Varnamo
Torshag
Niemiesl|
Bromolla
Bromma-Solna
Garda/Lau
Hallestad-Dalby
Harnésand
Tamta

S3

Balgviken

Kalix
Stanga/Etelhem
Garda/Lau
Grimeton
Vrenaorten
Lokrume/Fole
Karlstad/Ulvsby

Klubb

Rattvik
Skogstibble
Harndsand
Grimeton
Finspang
Moélven/Modo
Balinge-Jumkil
Trosa/Vagnhéarad
Rommehed
Lidingo

Licens St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6 Totalt
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11 Thomas Karlsson
12 Ronnie Bjuvegard
13 Jonny Karlsson
14 Gunnar Hansén
15 UIf Lindén

16 Bertil Olofsson

Resultat GF75

Plac. Namn

1 Hans Lindstrom

2 Lennart Hogenberg
3 Bengt Granberg

4 Martin Ahlin

5 Walter Gustafsson
6 Gilbert Anderssn

Resultat Kikare

Plac. Namn

1 Lennart Gustafsson
2 Pontus Andersson
3 Kenneth Nordberg
4 Hakan Eriksson
5 Stefan Nyblom
6 Max Drakendal
7 Henrik Nyberg
8 Bjorn Schmidt
9 Anders Moller
10 Per Christenssen
11 Joakim Andersson
12 Rickard Henrysson
13 Hans Karlsson
14 Patrik Andersson
15 Henrik Lamne
16 Robin Hultgren
17 Sander Nyberg
18 Kent Bjork
19 Karl-Erik Scharlund
20 Siv Scharlund
21 Dan Karlsson
22 Mattias Ingemar
23 Ingemar Jansson
24 Yvonne Schmidt
25 Mats Olsson
26 Till Von Eisenhart
27 Misgena Bekyrtesion

Resultat Banlaggare

Plac. Namn

1 Leif Ingmansson

Resultat GF1

Gunnarso
Sélvesborg
Eggvena-Bratensby
Hoburgs
Trosa/Vagnhéarad
Lokrume/Fole

Klubb

Litslena-Grillby
Alekulla

Lidingo

Vate

Tamta
Lindome-Kungsbacka

Klubb
Lidkoping
Barne-Asaka
Mariestad
Nedre Ullerud
Algutsrum
Osseby-Garn
Christianstad
Rosersberg
Knislinge
Vaxjo
Bromma-Solna
Knislinge
Algutsrum
Bromolla
Osseby-Garn
Barne-Asaka
Christianstad
Algutsrum
Rosersberg
Rosersberg
Algutsrum
Algutsrum
Degerhamn
Rosersberg
Algutsrum
Rosersberg
Klinte

Klubb
Klinte
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Plac. Namn

1 Viktor Kelkkanen
2 Fredrik Rydberg
3 Simon Melin

Resultat GF13-15

Plac. Namn

1 Edvin Fast
2 Rasmus Jagerstal
3 Rasmus Rydberg

Mal och avstand

Uk WN

Klubb

Ka 2
Varnamo
Klinte

Klubb
Moaélven/Modo
Eslov skf
Varnamo

1/4 330m
C40 405m

L3 470m
1/6 265m

Tunna H 480m

S25 365m

Totalbastalista Diopter

1 Sune Pahls

2 Jan Rengbrandt

3 Magnus Larsson

4 Hans Lindstrom

5 Lars Lindgren

6 Christer Berntsson
7 Olle Gabrielsson

8 Margaretha Ottosson

9 Bo Allansson
10 Lennart Albinsson

Totalbastalista Kikare

1 Kenneth Nordberg

2 Hakan Eriksson

3 Max Drakendal

4 Pontus Andersson

5 Henrik Nyberg

6 Stefan Nyblom

7 Rikard Henrysson

8 Anders Moller

9 Per Christensen
10 Kenneth Nordberg

Rattvik
Liding® Skf
Alekulla Skf

Litslena-Grillby Skf

Fagersta skf
Varberg
Rommehed Skf
Bromma
Stenungsund Skf
Ossjo Skf

Mariestad Skyttegille

Nedre Ullerud Skf
Osseby-Garn
Barne-Asaka
Christianstads sks
Algutsrums SKF
Knislinge Skf
Knislinge Skf
Vaxjo Skg

Mariestad Skyttegille

Licens St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6 Totalt

6
6
1

6
5
2

2
0
0

6
2
2

5
5
0

5
5
0

30 19
23 16
50

Licens St1 St2 St3 St4 St5 St6 Totalt

68
66
66
66
66
66
65
64
64
63

69
68
68
64
63
62
61
61
61
60

6
6
5

4
1
4

5
2
2

6
6
2

5
3
6

5
6
4

31 21
24 15
23 9



Foérening
Alekulla

Rattvik

Liding6
Rommehed
Bromma-Solna
Balgviken

Tvor

Balgviken
Moalven / Modo
Harndsand
Garda - Lau
Grasmark
Lindomme
Trosa-Vagnhéarad
Garda - Lau

KA 2

Ramsberg

Foérening
Barne-Asaka
Ossebygarn
Knislinge
Christianstad
Rosersberg
Rosersberg

Lagtavling diopter

Skytt 1 Dag1 Dag2 Skytt2

Magnus Larsson 32 34 Lennart Hégenberg
Sune Pahls 33 35 Stefan Sjoberg
Thore Bjurvén 32 25 Jan Rengbrand
Tom Olsson 28 26  Olle Gabrielsson
Margaretha Ottosson 32 31  Mikael Nilsson
Marcus Ahlin 30 27  Elin Anlin

Jesper Berken 26 21 Johan Berken
Géran Anlin 28 20 EvaAnhlin

Edvin Frant 23 31 Bo Forsberg

Arne Bergstrom 30 26 Bosse Johansson
Lars-Olof Larsson 24 27  Jeanette Lofgren
Hans Arnkvist 26 23 Joakim Arnkvist
Mikael Eriksson 22 30 Gilbert Anderssn
Anette Dahlenius 28 30 Ulf Lindén

Sylve Lévgren 29 20 Gote Larsson
Rickard EImlund 21 14  Mattias Norlander
Ella Carlsson 21 27 Mikael Carlsson

Lagtavling Kikare

Skytt 1 Dag1 Dag2 Skytt2

Pontus Andersen 29 35 Robin Hultgren
Max Drakendal 36 32 Henrik Lanne
Anders Moller 31 30 Richard Henrysson
Henrik Nyberg 32 31 Sander Nyberg

Siv Schéarlund 34 16  Karl-Erik Scharlund

Bjorn Schmidt 30 30 Yvonne Schmidt

Dag1 Dag 2
32 31
28 31
31 35
31 34
32 23
29 26
36 27
31 31
25 31
17 33
35 18
25 24
32 7
15 17
20 19
31 20
14 8

Totalt
129
127
123
119
118
112
110
110
110
106
104
98
91
90
88
86
70

Dag1 Dag2 Summa

35
29
32
27
30
30

25
26
29
24
21
11

124
123
122
114
101
101
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